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   hite glove 3 BR br 
Ranch. MBR w/master 
bath & walk in closet. 
Central air & heat. 
$139,900. Call 

Jonathan Nelson 
654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LIN OF REALTORS, INC. 
HARDING 
  

     

  

   
   

  

   

  

3 BR, 2 ba, bi-level, 1 
car garage, Ig. LL, 
patio, country setting, 

ed corner lot, 
d to sell at 
,900. 

onathan Nelson, 
654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

[BR GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
Li3 OF REALTORS, INC. 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
  

  

   
pacious, , 

baths, close to lake, FP, 
nice yard, deck, and 
much more. $119,900. 
Call Dave Munoz at 
570-696-5415. 

I 
Be 

RUTH K. SMITH RE 
570-696-1195 
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

KINGSTON 
New Listing 

BALION 
  

   

  

    

  

special home with 
h charm! Many built 
Extra large LR, 

F/P” DR, 4 BR, 2 
baths on 2nd floor, Play 
room BR & bath on 3rd 
floor. 2 c/detached ga- 

  

  

rage. $325,000. Call 
Nancy Judd for more 
Details. MLS 3MO1607 

ME, La 

Code) REALTORS 

288-1401       
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 

som OF REALTORS, INC. 

Larksville 
  

  

      
  

  

do, call Paulette Carle 
for details at 779-9744 

COLDWELL BANKER 
(el={27. {Mol BAN -101 Te 0 
REAL ESTATE, IN 

288-2514 
COLDWELL BANKER 
MORTGAGE GUAR- 
ANTEES to beat any 
lender’s price. - Paulette is 
ready to work with you to 
get your mortgage AP- 
PROVED, and help you 
find your dream home. 

  
  

      

  

PITTSTON $29,900 

  

2 BR raised ranch, 2 car 
garage, perfect for 
shade tree mechanic. 
Call Jonathan Nelson, 
570-654-1490 

hs 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
== OF REALTORS, INC. 

SHAVERTOWN 
  

This stunning 5BR home 
on 19 acres. ‘The 
e & wood ext. is 
plemented by a ce- 

r 

   
     

shake roof. Long 
private drive is lined 
w/trees. 2BR guest 
hse, barn, greenhouse, 
pool & pool house make 
this a dream property. 
VIRGINIA 714-9253 

$995,000 
MLS #3LFO064 

LEWITH & FREEMAN 
F) 2889371 “pms 
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

(1.          

REALION 

  

SHAVERTOWN 
Ranch, 3 BR, 1.5 baths, 
2 car heated garage, 
finished basement. 
Hardwood floors, Deck 
& enclosed patio, large 
corner lot. Appliances. 
Dallas school district. 
$120,000 570-696-2736 

  

THORNHURST 
3ATO0048 

/ 

194 Magnolia Drive 
Recently remodeled 4 
BR, 2 bath home with 
new roof. 24 hr notice 

show. A must see. 

  

   

    

PELE A LTS 
829-6200 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

  
  

   

  

raised ‘ranch, million 
dollar view, 3 BR, 2 ba, 
oak kitchen, sunken LR 
w/ FP, gas heat, 1 car 
garage. Jonathan 
Nelson, 654-1490 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
+= OF REALTORS, INC. 

WEST PITTSTON 
  

Classic ntury home 
w/ 4 BR, 1.75 bath, vinyl, 

OSP. $109, 900. Call 
Jonathan Neilson, 
570-654-1490 

    

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WEST PITTSTON 
Corner Damon & Foun- 
dry St., 3-4 BR, remod- 
eled kit. w/ new appl. 
Crown molding & ca- 
thedral ceilings in the LR 
& DR. Remod full bath 
upstairs w/ laundry 
chute. Finished bsmt w/ 
FR w/ gas FP, poss. 4th 
BR w/ 1 2 bath, laundry 
rm w/ W/D, large work / 
storage rm, closets ga- 
lore. Paddle fans in up- 
stairs BRs plus LR/DR. 
Small, beautifully land- 
scaped yard, deck & 
patio w/ privacy fence. 
OSP. This cozy, total 
elec. modular ranch 
even has a cupola w/ a 
weather vane!! Asking 
$93,500, 570-654-9643 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
8.795 ACRES 

New Pric 

RALION 
  

  

     

    

But close to town! Qual- 
ity built! 15 years young 
with 3 extra large BRs, 
1.5 mod ceramic baths, 
kit w/ dining area, large 
living room, rec. room, 
central air, basement, 
putter area, oversized 2 
car gar., cable & satel- 
lite TV. Its possible to 
build more homes here 
if you're so inclined. 
Call Jerr Jr. Eas 000 

[0 oLs 
. BUSCH REAL Eon 113 

288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Nestled in beautiful 
Echo Valley Estates, 

Shavertown 
This spacious 3 BR, 2 
bath sectional home 
with eat in kitchen & 
formal dining is a must 

Lsee! New. . carpeting 
throughout & new ap- 
pliances. Exterior in- 
cludes a wrap around 
deck with a breath tak- 
ing view. Priced right 
at $44,900. 
Call 570- 885-5000. 

  

    

      
REALTOR 
  

  

 LSARN LIST 

  

Exquisite t en- 
hances this ois & 
well maintained ranch 
which offers 3 BR 2 
Baths, convenient loca- 
tions, LR w/stone Fire- 
place. Formal DR, Eat in 
Kit. 1st Floor den, 1 car 
oversized garage. Gas 
Hw/bb. Vinyl fencing. 
Beautiful stone patio. 
$133,900. Call Mary 
Griffin. 696-0894 
MLS # 3LF1822 

(Lp LEWITH & FREEMAN 
  

  

        

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 
  

    Four bedroom, 2.5 bath, 
two story on 0.63 acre 
lot with attached 2 car 
garage. Large office, 
multiple decks, two fire- 
places, jacuzzi tub in 
MBR and MORE! Wall to 
wall carpet with tiled 
kitchen, baths & foyer. 
Super location near 
shopping & schools. 
You have to see the 
landscaping!! $211,900. 
Call evenings for app’t 
570-675-8147 
  

HANOVER HILLS 

  

19 Highland Dr. 
(Main St. to Knox St., 
bear right onto Highland 

Sunday, 6/8, 1-3 

   
    

i 4 
White glove 3 BR brick 
Ranch. MBR w/master 
bath & walk in closet. 
Central air & heat. 

$139,900. Call 
Jonathan Nelson 

654-1490 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

OFFICE 
2nd block of S. Franklin 
St., W-B. Approx. 550 
SQ. ft. 3 room, 2 bath, 
1st floor. Heat, electric, 
water & air conditioning 
included. National reg- 
istry of historic build- 
ings. OSP, $500/ month. 
Call 570-823-0917 for 
appt. 9am to Spm. 

ALTON 
    

the large yard all at the 
right price in the right 
neighborhood. $127,000 

® Prudential 
Preferred Properties 

585-1500 

PITTSTON $29,900 
      

, 2 car 
perfect for 

shade tree mechanic. 
Call Jonathan Nelson, 
570-654-1490 

garage, 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

[BR GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
Ld OF REALTORS, INC. 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 805 

PLAINS TWP 
Mobile home for sale 12 

x 70. Completely re- 
modeled inside & out. 2 

BR. $13,000. 
570-824-8035 

EXETER MOBILE HOMES 
FOR SALE OR RENT 

BIRCHWOOD ESTATES 
570-613-0719 

  

  

EC .._  , 
Lots & Acreage 810 

ALDEN MTN. 
1.76 acres. Buyer owns 
private road to prop- 
erty. Must sell. 
HUNLOCK CREEK 

2 acres +. Road front- 
age. Must sell. 

BEAR CREEK 
TWP. 

% acres. White Haven 
Pocono Community. 
Road Frontage. Must 
sel. 570-270-4429 

BEECH MTN. LAKES 
Drums, Pa. 75’ x 150’. 
Gated community. Mail 
delivery, school bus, 
club house member- 
ships with amenities. 
$10,000. 779-5227 

EAGLE ROCK RESORT 
Sacrifice prime lot close 
to club house, lodge, 
golf course, and ski 
slopes. Asking $16,000. 
823-6916 for info. 

SHEE VALLEY AREA 
barn & pond. $60,000 

1.8 acres $21.9 
2.41 acres $21.9 
2.42 acres $21.9 
2.42 acres $21.9 
All lots are perked and 
cleared. Call 256-3709 

TRUCKSVILLE 
WOODED LOT 

Among attractive 
homes, no- thru traffic, 
near Back Mountain & 
Kingston Shopping. 133 
Frangorma Dr., ner 
asking $40,900. 

321-868-4663 

  

  

  

  

  

  

CHAPEL LAWN 
2 space cemetery plot, 
in Vets section, every- 
thing included but for 
casket. - 570-718-0637 

MEMORIAL SHRINE 
CEMETERY Carverton. 
4 gravesites side by 
side. Pine lawn section. 
$500 ea. Call after 3pm 

570-735-0178 

  

Income & 
Commercial 825 
  

COMMERCIAL BUILDING 
Duryea 

1127 Main Street 

ing main 
building DS avn of 
7000 sq. ft. of office, 
apts. & shop. Pole barn 
with 2000 sq. ft. & 3rd 
Bldg. with 500 sq. ft. 
currently being rented 
as Dry cleaners. Plenty 
of OSP & garage 
spaces. Can be subdi- 
vided, in a prime loca- 
tion. Great for contrac- 
tors/ investment. Call 
Charlie $139,900. 

ETL GE A LE 
YEA X-1) 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

    

   
   

    

      
MALION 
  

Pub & Restaurant 
West Side 

HIGH DOLLAR 
VOLUME 

Modern facility 
w/modern equipment. 
Ample OSP. $379,000 

Qualified buyers contact 
Pat Busch 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

pA 

STOREFRONT 
OFFICE & WAREHOUSE 
4400 sq. ft. bldg. 

1105 Main, Swoyersville 
, 570-357-8319 

TRUCK TERMINAL 
Wilkes Barre Twp. 
Exit 165 off 1-81 
5000 Sq ft. 

570-823-1719 

LAKEFRONT LOT FOR RENT 
w/dock located on east 
side of Lake Nuangola. 
$400 per mo/$1,000 for 
summer. 570-868-5962 

  

  

  

  

Apartments 
Unfurnished 840 

AVOCA 
1 BR, 2nd fir, above bar, 
all utilities inc., $450/ 
mo. 570-457-2077 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Kunkle Alderson Rd. 

2 story 3 BR 12 bath, 
w/d hookup. Oil hot 
water heat. $500 mo + 1 
mo. sec. Water, sewer 

  

  

  

& garbage incld. Avail 
June 9th. 570-639-5965 

DALLAS 
2 BR, LR, K, study, 3 
season / TV room, ga- 
rage, OSP, yard, laund 
area, $425 mth + util. 
Security. Pets- will dis- 
cuss. 570-675-5959 

    

  

675-4904 or 675-2635 

DALLAS 
2 BR ranch, all appli- 
ances, Florida room, 
OSP, tenant pays elec., 
$525/ month. 570-674- 
9081 or 570-639-7135 

DALLAS 
3 BR townhouse, c/air, 
gas heat, FP, 1.5 baths, 

  

  

W/D hook up, carport, 
no pets, avail. ' July, 
$700 + utils. 

Call 570-675-6023 

DURYEA 
5 rooms & bath, w/w 
carpet, stove, W/D, 
newly remodeled, $450 
+ utilities & security, Call 
570-451-3385 

  

    
extension 3559. 

PLAINS/ HLLDALE 

screened 

K. 
287-1196, 

extension 3559. 

  

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
Lee Park, 2 BR, fenced 
yard, driveway, all ap- 
pliances included. No 
pets. $475/ month + 
utilities. 570-474-6477 

INKERMAN 
All new appliance, large 
yard, large deck, OSP, 

50 mo. 
570-883-0467 

  

  

PLYMOUTH TWP. 
2nd floor, 2 BR, 1 bath, 
huge rooms and clos- 
ets. Gas heat. 
$375/mo + security and 
references. No pets. 

Call 570-779-7777 
  

EXETER/ 
WILDFLOWER VILLAGE 

Beautiful Townhouse, 3 
BR, 9, Jachen, Sv ans 
try, jo L V2 
Nir al ar or 
central air, all appl. No 
pets. $625/ month + 
utilities.570-696-4393 

FORTY FORT 
River St., modern 1 BR, 
OSP, utilities included, 
easy access to Cross 
Valley / Rt. 81, available 
7-1, $375 mo. 639-1713 

GLEN LYON 
1 BR, 1st floor no steps. 

Heat, water, sewer, 
stove & refrigerator in- 
cluded. Coin- op W/D. 

$360/ month. Security & 
references. 570-740- 
0507 or 570-864-3222 

HANOVER TWP/ LEE PARK 
Modern 1 BR apt., W/W, 
appliances included. 

$295/ month + utilities. 
Call 823-2385 or 

825-8183 

W HARVEY'S LAKE 
2 BR, lake front apt., 
w/w, appliances incld, 
dock privileges, no pets, 
lease, sec., refs. 
639-5920 or 639-2929 

KINGSTON 3RD AVE 
2nd floor 4 rooms, w/w, 
mini blinds, refrigerator, 
stove, off street park- 
ing. Porch & attic. Wa- 
ter & sewage included. 
No pets, 570-287-8827 

KINGSTON 
EAST WALNUT ST 

. FIRST FLOOR 
Light bright 2 BRs. Car- 
peted. Air cond. Secu- 
rity System. Elevator. 
Gara Extra storage 
& Ca i TV incld. Laun- 
dry facilities. Conv. to 
bus & stores. Fine 
neighborhood. No pets. 
$640/ mo plus utilities. 

Call 287-0900 

KINGSTON 
On Wyoming Ave., 2nd 
fir, 1 BR, $340/mo + 
utilities, no pets. . 
Call 570-287-9631, 

ask for Nancy. 

KINGSTON 

SUPERB MODERN 3RD FLR 
SOUTH ATHERTON 
(oF=Ta | (= 1-1 N= {Bg} 

\"leTolo MV "elg CH= Tge[-H=]2 1 
Rear porch, OSP. 
$545/mo + utilities. 

SCIEN (oTo a a ISIYV] | (g IEST-Tol 
Clog = --x-1-1-% 1 

LUZERNE 
(Charles Street) 3 BR, 
kit., LR, bath, parking, 
electric + heat by ten- 
ant, no pets, $390 mo. 
Call Jerry Busch Jr. 

COLDWELL BANKER G.L. 

BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

   
288-2514 
  

MOUNTAINTOP-RT. 309 
1 BR, water sewer & 
trash pick up included. 
$400/mo. Off street 
parking. 570-379-364¢ 

NANTICOKE 
2nd floor, 1 BR, tiled 
bath, large kitchen & 
LR, w/w carpet, plenty 
of closets, heat, hot 
water & sewer inc., re- 
frigerator + stove no pets, 
$416/mo. 287-4700 

oa 2 BR, no pets, 
$350 a month plus’ utili- 

  

  

    ties. Call Betty R. at 
Century 21 Ruth K. 
Smith R.E., 287-1196, 
extension 3559. 

PITTSTON 
2 room furnished effi- 
ciency. Appliances, 
w/w, security, no pets, 
$280/mo. 
Call 570-655-1606 

PITTSTON 
36 Mill st., 1 BR, some 
utilities included, refs & 
security. $335/mo. 570- 
693-0998 after 5pm. 

PITTSTON 
Large 1 BR, newly re- 
modeled, includes heat, 
water, sewer, garbage 
sticker, Widge, new gas 
range, hook up, 
OSP in rear, $400/ 
month + security. 

570-388-2271 

PITTSTON 
Modern 1 BR, garage 
refrigerator & stove in- 
cluded. $450/ month + 
utilities & security. 

570-457-5834 

PLAINS 
2nd floor, 2 BR, W/D 
hook up, no pets, Ige 
kit. w/ breakfast bar, 

non smoker preferred, 
refs, security, $425/mo. 

570-693-1207 

PLAINS 

ALL BRAND NEW 
Stylish, 2 BR apt. Eat-in 
kit. with snack bar, w/d 
hookup. Bsmt. storage. 
OSP. yard. $475/mo + 
utilities. Sec. Lease. 
Sorry no pets. 

570-825-4775 

PLAINS 

v/ BRAND NEW + 
Spacious / stylish 2 BR 
apt. Oak kit. with snack 
bar overlooking large 
dining area, dishwasher 
/ stove included. 1 2 
baths. W/D hookup. 
Basement storage. Off 
st. park. Nice area. 
$600 / mo plus utilities. 
Sec. Lease. Sorry, no 
pets. 570-825-4775 

PLAINS 
Clean 2nd floor, 1 BR, 
stove, refrig, heat, hot 
water, sewer, $450 + 
sec. & refs, no pets, 

Call 570-693-1468 

PLAINS 
Nice 1 BR apt, 1st floor, 
stove, refrig. & ceiling 
fans, clean, $325 + utils, 
sec. & ref. 

570-472-3905 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

SHAVERTOWN 
Newly remodeled, 1st fir, 1 

di asher 

570-477-5214 

4 5. WILKES-BARRE 
ist floor, 2 BR, LR, DR, 
W/D hook-up, available 
June 1, $450 mo. + utili- 
ties, sec., ref., no pets. 
Call after 5. 822-3199. 

SWOYERSVILLE 
1 BR, LR, DR, kitchen, 
bath, $400/mo + utili- 
ties, security, no pets, 
570-283-3651 after 4 

WEST PITTSTON 
157 Em St., 2 BR town- 
house w/ full bsmt, 1.5 
bath, OSP, $550/mo + 
utils & security. No 
pets. Call 570-283- 
1800, M-F, 9-5 or 388- 
6422 all other times. 

WEST PITISTON 
1 BR, 2nd floor Includes; 
water, partial heat, 
sewer, & additional 
arage storage. OSP. 

2a25/mo. + Security & 
references. 
570-654-6813 

WEST PITTSTON 
Excellent 1st fir, 2 BR 
apt, heat, hot water, 
sewer inc., refrig, stove, 
DW, tile bath, W/D hook 
up, new kitchen, carport, 
$695/mo + security, ref- 
erences, no pets. 

Call 570-693-1468 

WEST WYOMING 
1 BR, modern efficiency, 

  

  

  

  

No pets. 

  

  

Berber carpet, corner 
shower, track lights, 
OSP, no pets, heat in- 
cluded, Ref/lease/sec/ 
$375 mo. Call 283-1871 

WILKES BAR 
1 carpet, 
fenced backyard front 
porch, tenant pays utili- 
ties, $250 + security. 
small pets welcomed 
with dep. 824-9949 

WILKES-BARRE 
ist floor, bath, OSP, 
kitchen with refrigerator 
& stove. No living room. 
$340 per month + se- 
curity. 570-823-7007 

WILKES BARRE/ EAST END 
SCOTT ST. efficiency, 
ist floor, 2 rooms, heat 
& hot water furnished 
stove & refrig. $275/ 
month + sec. & ref. No 
pets, OSP. 696-3381 

  

  

  

  

   sc WILKES-BARRE + 
Marlborough Ave. attrac- 
tively finished, 3 rooms & 
bath, w/w, heat / hot wa- 
ter incl. laundry, $375/mo. 
+ sec. 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE 
Modern 2 BR, w/w car- 
pet, W/D hook up, re- 
frig, stove, utils by ten- 
ant, mo. security, 
$375/mo, sewage inc., 
Call 570-735-4074 

WILKES-BARRE - PARSONS 
2nd floor, 2- 3 BR, mod- 
ern bath & shower, new 
W/W, re-painted, W/D 
hook- up, OSP. Heat, hot 
water & sewer included. 
$425/ month. Security & 
references. No pets. 
570-824-0654 or 570- 
824-8952 

WILKES- BARRE - PARSONS 
rooms, 2nd floor, 

AY eat- in kitchen., 
W/ Ww, freshly sham- 
pooed, gas stove & re- 
frigerator, gas hot wa- 
ter heat, large private 
OSP, back porch. $325/ 
month + utilities, secu- 
rity & references. No 
pets. Call 824-0654 or 
824-8952 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
2 BR, new carpeting, 
cabinets, paint, OSP, 
secure entry & more. 
$495 includes heat hot 
water & trash. Section 8 
welcome. 570-819- 
0684 Lv. MSg. 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2nd block of S. Franklin, 
3rd floor, studio apt. 
No pets, heat & hot 
water provided. Utils by 
tenant $325/mo + se- 
curity. 570-825-5333 

WILKES BARRE 
Unique converted Victo- 
rian school, designed by 
well known local archi- 
tect. First public school 
in Wilkes-Barre, built in 
1884. 1 BR, large sunny 
LR, nice kit. all appls, w/d 
hook-up, ample closet 
space, A/C, heart pine 
firs, OSP. Ask about our 
move-in special. $450. 

570-451-1982 

KINGSTON 
EAST WALNUT ST 

FIRST FLOOR 
Light bright 2 BRs. Car- 
peted. Air cond. Secu- 
rity System. Elevator. 
Gara Extra storage 
& Cal le TV incld. Laun- 
dry facilities. Conv. to 
bus & stores. Fine 
neighborhood. No pets. 
$640/ mo plus utilities. 

Call 287-0900 

WILKES-BARRE 
Reno Lane. 

Close to everything 

NEWLY 
REMODELED 

2 BR, Stove, refrig, 
W/W, small fenced yard, 
W/D hkup. $375. mo. + 
utils. No pets, sec. 
570-350-8695 Jim 

Rl Ee Ee AH. 
Half Doubles 842 

EDWARDSVILLE 
3 BR, HW firs, $500/mo 
+ utils, 1 mo. security 

Call 510-283-5677 
HANOVER AREA - ASKAM 
6 rms, pantry, 1 Bath, 

porches, oil heat, dish- 
washer, sewer incl. 
$450 mo. Plus utils. 
Lease, ref. No pets. 
570-829-3219 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
3 BR, 1 bath, all appli- 
ances, finished base- 
ment, OSP. 
month + security. No 
pets. 570-574-5264 

KINGSTON 
3 BR, 1 4 bath, eat-in 
kitchen, LR, DR & all 
appliances. No pets or 
smokers. $700/ month 
+ utilities. Lease & se- 
curity required. Call 
570-283-6961 

* KINGSTON » 
95 W. Union St. 

4 BR, 1 bath, Eat in kit. 

  

  

Laundry room w/w/d 
hookup. WW carpet, 
porch, deck, P. 
$650/mo + Sec. utilities 
& ref. 570-256-3199 

LARKSVILLE 
148 E. State St., 3 BR, 
W/D hook-up, $460 mo. 
+ sec., first mo. rent + 
utilities. 570-822-0010 

NANTICOKE 
Beautiful, large, 4 Br, 2 
dbl. New carpet & tile. 
w/d hkup. Refig & stove 
provided. $550. + utils. 

570-696-1520 

NANTICOKE/SHEATOWN 
Remodeled, 2 BR, 2 
double, new carpet & 
tile. Large eat in 
kitchen & bsmt. with 
w/d hookup. Yard. $450 
+ Sec. 570-696-1520 

» NEWPORT TWP 
Newly remodeled 2 BR, 
LR, DR, kitchen, appli- 
ances incld. Osp. Lots 
of storage. $550/mo + 
utils. Sec & Ref. 

333-4627 

PITTSTON 
2 or 3 BR unit, includes 
yearly sewer & trash. 
Call 570-883-5690 

  

  

  

  

  

  

PITTSTON 
Immaculate 2 BR, Inc. 
heat, water, sewer, 
OSP, W/D hook up, 1 
year lease, references, 
credit check. 1st mo. 
rent & 1 mo. security 
due at signing. No pets. 
$500/mo. 

570-696-5415 

¥-8 SOUTH 
3 finished floors + bsmt. 
Air, Fireplace, 3 + BR’s 
LR, DR H/W floors, Eat 
in Kit., bath, Large yard, 
Available July 1. $700. 
No section 8 or pets. 

570-823-8972 

WILKES BARRE 
8 room V2 dbl. near 
Stanton Lanes, 3 + BR, 
$450/mo + utilities. Call 
Mimi 788-7509 
Lewith & Freeman RE 

570-788-1999 

WILKES BARRE - HEIGHTS 
Large "2 double in exc. 
cond. 3 BR, OSP, w/d 
hookup. No pets. Sec. 
references + utilities 
req. Call. 570-822-8148 

WYOMING 
3 BR, large LR, w/w, 
mod. kitchen/bath w/ all 
appl, bsmt w/ W/D, gas 

  

  

  

  

heat, all new thermo 
windows, custom 
drapes, front & back 
porch Must see, 
$600/mo + sec, lease, 
refs, non-smokers, no 
pets, call 472-9060. 

Apartments 
Furnished 845 

EDWARDSVILLE LARKSVLLE 
BR, Kit/LR, 

NE hoy. OSP, in- 
cludes all util.,, opp. fur- 
niture/ bed/ refrigerator. 
From $75 week. Call 
evenings 283-1062 

© HARVEY'S LAKE © 
1 BR, lake front apt., 
w/w carpet, OSP, dock 
rivileges, no pets, 
ease, sec, ref. 
639- 5920 or 639-2929 

WILKES-BARRE - 
40 N. Fulton St. 

Small semi modern 1 BR, 
LR, kitchen, W/W, fridge 
& stove. Heat included. 
Application & references 
required. $315/ month. 
Security $200. No pets, 
Shown weekends only, 

Call 868-6626 

i Ue 

House Rental 850 

AVOCA 
2 BR, large kit., LR, DR, 
laundry rm, sun porch, 
gas heat, OSP. $560/ 
mo + Sec + Utilities. No 
pets. 570-655-4218 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Available mid June. 
Century old home 
overlooking Hunstville 
res. 3 BR 2% bath, 
large yard, 2 car ga- 
rage. No pets. Non 
smoking. $950/mo Call 
Nancy Eckert 696-0882 

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
128 E. Bennett St. 

Very modern, custom- 
ized, huge 1 BR, vaulted 
ceilings, over-sized 
shower, double sinks, 
laundry area on 2nd fl., 
designer kitchen w/ all 
appl., LR w/ beige w/w 
carpeting, sunroom on 
1st fir, front porch, rear 
deck, ample closet 
space, basement stor- 
age, OSP area, gas 
heat, central air, NO 
PETS $700 first, last 
and security + utilities. 
References & credit 
checked. 570-288-0828 
leave name and number. 

ON- CAPE GOD 
[8 7.\"T) SLY = 

4 BR, Large front yard 
F=lale = W {Talel-Te Mig W-Tagt-1l| 

back yard. OSP. 

  

WET aloTgle [gV/=Tgl glee] {To Ma! 
basement. Most pet's 
welcome with sec. 

[o [ST eTo ST) TSW SV 4 To I 2151 £53 
\WLC1[eTela g TSM V1 1 g ETT Me [o1 

posit. 822-8558 

KINGSTON 
2 double, 6 rooms, 
stove, 1 bath, bsmt. & 
attic, remodeled kitchen, 
deck. No pets. $550/ 
mo. + utils. Sec., lease & 
ref. 570-287-0896 

KINGSTON 
Nice 3 BR single family 
home. Ww carpeting, 
as heat, corner lot, 
enced yard. $600 + 
utilities. Sec & ref. 
Credit verified. Call 650- 
2494 or 675-0288 

LAKE NUANGOLA 
Single home w/lake 
view located on east 
side of Lake Nuangola 
w/lakefront privileges. 2 
BRs, 2 baths, LR, DR, 
kit., fireplace & 1 car 
garage. $650/mo plus 
utilities, no pets, 1 yr 
lease & security deposit 
required. 570-868-5962 

LUZERNE COUNTY 

PROPERTY OWNERS 
Tired of Rehabbing 
Your Property After 
the Lease is Up? 

Call Me Today 
To Take That 

Headache Away! 
Jonathan Nelson, 
570-654-1490 

What ever | 
TOUCH 
turns to 

SOLD 
gimmie, 
LSH 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

  

  

  

     
[R GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LL3 OF REALTORS, INC. 

LUZERNE 
  

Single home. 1 year 
lease, 6 rooms, . bsmt. 
Front & back porch. 
Yard, storage shed. 
Refrig, stove, w/d, Mi- 
crowave incl. 1 mo + 
sec. Pets allowed. $600 
+ util. Available July 1st. 
570-288-3626 Lv. msg. 

MOOSIC 
  

. Great location. 6 Rooms, 
3 BR, 1 bath, laundry, all 
appliance .incld. $650 + 
Sec. & Utilities. OSP. 

570-457-5834 

PITISTON 
3 BR, Oil heat, modern 
bath, $575/mo. Call Lu- 
Ann 602-9280 

ELIE A LT 
Hy LM -PX-1- 

LUZERNE COUNTY 

PROPERTY OWNERS 
Tired of Rehabbing 
Your Property After 
the Lease is Up? 

Call Me Today 
To Take That 

Headache Away! 
Jonathan Nelson, 
570-654-1490 

What ever I 
TOUCH 
turns to 

SOLD 
rn 

LSH 
REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

     

    

    
GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALION 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 855 

EXETER MOBILE HOMES 
FOR SALE OR RENT 

BIRCHWOOD ESTATES 
570-613-0719 

  

Vacation & 
Resorts 870 

LAKE WALLENPAUPACK 
3 BR lake front cot- 
tages, fully equipped 
kitchens, boat slip in- 
cluded. $240 / Wknd 
$700/Wkly, $4300/ sea- 
son. 570-226-8907 

  

     

    

    
(CTE 

        
  

DALLAS 

DESIGNER BEAUTY 
OFF MACHALL 

AVE 

Over 1 acre of mani- 
cured grounds back- 
grounds this 3 BR, 1 2 
bath, stone fireplace, 
DR, slate enc. porch 
w/skylight, cherry den, 
appl, 2 car det. garage, 
greenhouse, privac 
LEASE, NO PE 
$1200 + Utilities. 
AMERICA REALTY 

288-1422 

DALLAS 
Neat & clean 3 BR, 2 
bath townhouse at Bluff 

  

Point. Mod. kit. 
w/appliances. Washer/ 
Dryer hookup. w/w 
carpet, central air, 12 
closets, rear 
overlooks lovely yard. 
Close to all amenities. 
$850. mo + utilities, 
Refs /sec. Call David at 

ury 21 
Jean Innamorati 
570-675-2159 
    NANTICORE 
3 BR, OSP, security re- 
quired. Rent to Own, 
864-2737 

  

  WILDWOOD CREST 
Ocean Front on the 
Beach 1 BR condo. 5-9 
to 6-20 $900wk. 6-20- 
to 9-6 $1300.wk. 

570-693-3525 

Commercial 
Places 885 

FREEZER STORAGE 
SPACE 

6600 sq. ft. available, 
up to 564 pallet slots. 

Very safe & secure. call 
Dino Coburn @ 

Klein Wholesale Dist. 
570-823-2447 

ext. 314 

INDUSTRIAL 
WAREHOUSE 

  

0] (015 
Off exit of Hwy. 

S1elo ol (olr- To Nolo 0 JE-To Bl 1 
WO al =e |e =Te Mad 

zllelslecT Tale eF-Te [g]e] 
docks. $1.75 & up sq. ft 

570-740-1112 

Auto 

Accessories 965 
  

TRANSMISSION T-5 
SVO, excellent cond. for 
Ford Mustang, must- 
sell, $350 OBO. Call 
570-868-6056, eves.   

  

7-Prime Locations 
Pierce St., Kingston 
S. Main St., Pittston 

Various Size Suites 
200 to 2800 sq. ft. 
Medical, Legal, 
Commercial Offices 
Full Service Leases 
Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 
Custom Design & 
Renovations 
Avail. Immed. 

Call Fran Rich 

570-287-1161 

OFFIGE/RETAIL SPACE 
BACK MOUNTAIN 

Prime location 10004+/- 
sq. ft. Lease & sec. ref 
Req. Smoke free bldg. 
All utilities by tenant. 
$575./mo. Call 

298-2693 for appt. 

OFFICE SPACE 
West Pittston, Rt. 11, 
Wyoming Avenue lo- 
cation, high visibility, 
ideal for dentist, doc- 
tor, accountant, etc. 
Call 570-654-0837 

  

  

  

PROFESSIONAL BLDG. 
Wyoming Ave. 

Forty Fort 

    For Lease or Sale 
Corner lot. Spacious 
layout offers 2,700 sq. ft. 
with 6+ offices, 2 bath- 
rooms, conference 
room, kitchen area and 
basement storage. Am- 
ple private parking. 
81, 800/month plus ut 
ties. Immediate Occu- 
pancy. Call Renee @ 714- 
9037 ext. 1 

WAREHOUSE & OFFICE 
Pittston Township 

a Mile from PA Tpke & 
Rte 81, 3000 sq ft. Office 
available. June 15th. 2- 
14 Ft. Overhead Doors. 
Call (800) 237-7474 

WILKES-BARRE 
Warehouse space 

and service 
3300 sq. ft., 20 ft. ceil- 
ing, 5 tiers high, ac- 
commodates 252 skids, 
rent $1110 mo. at $4 a 
sq. foot. Once in/once 
out, $3.75/skid addi- 
tional in and out. Call 
823-8456 ask for Jim. 

  

  

  

Boats & 
Marinas 905 

BAYLINER ’'88 CAPRI, 
2150, 5.0 liter VO, dual, 
axle Excort trailer inc., 
good cond., $4900. 
570-487-3595 

JET SKIS 
KAWASKI '84 500 

$800 
KAWASKI '87 300 

$800 
Fresh water only & 
Excellent condition. 

570-868-5962 

LAKE WALLENPAUPACK 
Boat slips for rent. Fern 
Cove in Tafton, 
$650/season. Lakeside 
Country Cottages, 570- 
226-8907 

MOTOR - YAMAHA 15 
HP, brand new - with 
tank, never used, cost 
$2200, sell for $1800. 
Call 570-498-9599 

STARCRAFT 15 Ft. 
aluminum, w/trailer, 
28HP Evinrude electric 
start, $3,800. 333-4544 
or 570-693-1293. 

  

  

  

  

Ril it i EL Sl ai ii] 

Motorcycles 915 

HARLEY DAVIDSON 
"04 FAT BOY 

Show bike, totally cus- 
tomized, approx. 11,500 
miles, asking $16,900. 
Call 570-357-8319 

HD "97 HERITAGE SOFT 
TAIL CLASSIC 

Black & platinum, 7K, 
loads of chrome & ex- 
tras. Like new. Reduced 
$14,900. 570-674-5999 

HONDA "83 NIGHTHAWK 650 
New tires & battery. 
Looks & runs good. 
$1100. 570-822-4926 

YAMAHA "01 R1 
Bought new March ’02, 
blue, V&H S-4 slip on, 

  

  

  

  

  

3K. $7500. 
Call 570-288-0673 

RVs & 
Campers 925 

ROCKWOOD "95 POP UP 
Sleeps 6, sink, gas 
stove, ice box, awning 
& spare tire. Excellent 
condition. Asking 
$2,300. 570-868-5145 

SANDPIPER ‘99 38 ft 
  

dual slide out, bunk- 
house, may upgraded 
features. Exc. cond. 
$17,500. 570-825-0399 

SUNLINE 99 248 
Air, heat, full bath, 
sleeps 6, ner, exc. 
cond, $820 

call 570- Cs76- 3169 

TOYOTA "85 COACHMAN 
Class C, 53,000 miles, 
a/c, self contained, 
good cond. in & out, 
awning w/ add a room 
attachment. $7900. 
Call 570-779-3310 

WINNEBAGO "94 BRAVE 
31’, 460 ford gas en- 

ine. 49,000 mi. Good 
ond. w/Extra’s. Asking 

$25,500. 570-523-1404 

SANDPIPER ‘99 38 ft 

  

  

  

  

dual slide out, bunk- 
house, may upgraded 
features. Exc. cond. 
$17,500. 570-825-0399 

Four Wheel 

Drive 

CHEVY ’'87 S10 
Auto, Exc. Cond. Com- 
pletely re-done. 94K 
mi. $2295. Neg. 

570-457-2345 

CHEVY "87 §- 10 PU 
Needs transmission 
work. $500. Call before 
2pm 570-735-5946 

CHEVY 91 PICK UP 
small V8, auto trans, 
W/OD, fiberglass cap, 
bedliner, good tires, v. 
good cond., $4500 neg. 
570-868-5993 

CHEVY "96 SILVERADO 
V8, ext. cab. 71,000 mi., 
fiberglass cap, hitch, cd 
player. Asking $10,900 
OBO. 570-735-1541 

FORD "87 F230 
75,000 mi. w/plow. 

$3500 Neg. 
570-836-1151 

940 
  

  

  

  

  

FORD "33 EXPLORER XLT 
4 whl drive, auto V6, 
white, 105K, $2700. 

570-868-4410 

FORD 99 EXPLORER 
4x4, full power, am/fm 
CD cass, front/side air 
bags, 52K mi, $13,900. 
Call 570-674-2930 

JEEP "01 WRANGLER SE 
4 CYLINDER. 5 SPEED 
LOW MILES! $12,000. 

Call 570-675-7985 

NaCl LL Bi 

Trucks & Vans 945 
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